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200502180000
79960

02/18/2005
11:51:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLITO,
CARLOS

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200502210000
82810

02/21/2005
02:22:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEMUS, JOSE
N

21 134 Lot#:709
Book:21
Pg:134

200502110000
69070

02/11/2005
12:26:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN,
MINNIE

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200502180000
79950

02/18/2005
11:51:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SOLITO,
CARLOS

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200502210000
82800

02/21/2005
02:22:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEMUS, JOSE
N

21 134 Lot#:709
Book:21
Pg:134


