Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/02; Name= ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502180000 79960	02/18/2005 11:51:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLITO, CARLOS						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200502210000 82810	02/21/2005 02:22:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEMUS, JOSE N			21	134		Lot#:709 Book:21 Pg:134
200502110000 69070	02/11/2005 12:26:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN, MINNIE						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200502180000 79950	02/18/2005 11:51:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOLITO, CARLOS						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200502210000 82800	02/21/2005 02:22:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEMUS, JOSE N			21	134		Lot#:709 Book:21 Pg:134